Marke ccm
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

Bezeichnung
125 EGS125
125 EGS125
125 EGS125
125 EGS125
125 EGS125
125 EGS125
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 EXC125 Enduro
125 SX125
125 SX125
125 SX125
125 SX125
125 SX125
125 SX125
125 SX125
125 SX125
150 EXC150 TPI
150 SX144
150 SX150
150 SX150
200 EGS200
200 EXC200 Enduro
200 EXC200 Enduro
200 EXC200 Enduro
200 EXC200 Enduro
200 EXC200 Enduro
200 EXC200 Enduro
200 SX200
200 SX200
250 EGS250
250 EGS250
250 EGS250
250 EGS250
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro

Baujahr
1989 - 19
1991 - 19
1992 - 19
1993 - 19
1994 - 19
1998 - 19
1998 - 19
1999 - 20
2001 - 20
2002 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2012 - 20
1998 - 20
2001 - 20
2002 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2007 - 20
2011 - 20
2020 - >
2007 - 20
2009 - 20
2011 - >
1998 - 19
1998 - 19
2000 - 20
2002 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2012 - 20
2000 - 20
2004 - 20
1994 - 19
1996 - 19
1997 - 19
1999 - 19
1995 - 19
1996 - 19



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Enduro
250 EXC250 Racing
250 EXC250 Racing
250 EXC250 Racing
250 EXC250 Racing
250 EXC250 Racing
250 EXC250 TPI

250 EXC250-F Enduro
250 EXC250-F Enduro
250 EXC250-F Enduro
250 EXC250-F Enduro
250 EXC250-F Enduro Euro5
250 MX250

250 MX250

250 MX250

250 SX250

250 SX250

250 SX250

250 SX250

250 SX250

250 SX250

250 SX250 2T

250 SX250 2T

250 SX250 2T

250 SX250 2T

250 SX250 4T

250 SX250 4T

250 SX250 F

250 SX250 F

250 SX250 F

1997 - 19
1998 - 19
1999 - 19
2000 - 20
2001 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2006 - 20
2007 - 20
2008 - 20
2012 - 20
2002 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2007 - 20
2008 - 20
2018 - >

2007 - 20
2008 - 20
2012 - 20
2017 - 20
2021 - >

1990 - 19
1992 - 19
1994 - 19
1995 - 19
1996 - 19
1997 - 19
1998 - 20
2001 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2007 - 20
2011 - 20
2005 - 20
2007 - >

2005 - 20
2008 - 20
2011 - 20



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

250 SX250 F

250 SX250 F

300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 Enduro
300 EXC300 TPI
300 SX300

350 350EXC-F

350 350EXC-F

350 350EXC-F

350 SX350 F

350 SX350 F

360 EGS360

380 EGS380

380 EXC380

380 SX380

380 XC380

400 EGS400 LC4
400 EGS400 LC4
400 EGS400 LC4 LSE
400 EGS400 LC4-E
400 EXC400 Racing
400 EXC400 Racing
400 EXC400 Racing
400 EXC400 Racing
450 EXC450 F

450 EXC450 F Racing
450 EXC450 F Racing
450 EXC450 R

450 MXC450

450 SX450 F

450 SX450 F

450 SX450 F

2013 - 20
2017 - >
1994 - 19
1995 - 19
1996 - 19
1997 - 19
1998 - 19
1999 - 20
2001 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2012 -

2018 - >
1993 - 19
2010 - 20
2018 - 20
2021 - >
2010 - 20
2017 - >
1996 - 19
1998 - 19
1998 - 20
1998 - 20
1998 - 19
1993 - 19
1998 - 19
1997 - 19
1999 - 19
2000 - 20
2002 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2012 - >
2003 - 20
2007 - 20
2008 - >
2003 - 20
2007 - 20
2011 - 20
2016 - 20



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

450 SX450 F

450 SX450 Racing

450 XC450 F

450 SXS450 F

450 XC450 ATV

450 XC450 ATV

450 XC450 W /WR

500 EXC500

500 EXC500-F

500 MX500

500 MX500

500 SX500

500 MX500

505 SX505 F Racing

520 EXC520 Racing 2T (05/2002 >)
520 EXC520 Racing 4T (> 04/2002)
520 EXC520 Racing 4T (05/2002 >)
520 MXC520 4T

525 EXC525 Racing 2T

525 EXC525 Racing 4T

525 EXC525 Racing 4T

525 SX525 Racing 2T

525 SX525 Racing 4T

525 SX525 Racing 4T

525 SX525 Racing 4T

530 EXC530 Racing

540 SXC540 Tiainen Replica
560 SMR560

600 EGS600 LC4 Enduro

600 EGS600 LC4 Enduro

600 EXC600 LC4

620 EGS620 LC4-E Adventure
620 SC620

620 SXC620 LC4

620 Duke 620 LC4

620 Duke 620 LC4-E

625 625 SXC

625 Super Competition 625 SC
640 Adventure 640 LC4

640 Adventure 640 LC4 (> 04/2002)
640 Adventure 640 LC4 (05/2002 >)

2020 - >
2003 - 20
2008 - >
2007 - 20
2007 - 20
2008 - >
2008 - 20
2012 - 20
2017 - >
1989 - 19
1992 - 19
1992 - 19
1988 - 19
2007 - 20
2002 - 20
2001 - 20
2002 - 20
2001 - 20
2003 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2003 - 20
2003 - 20
2004 - 20
2005 - 20
2008 - 20
1998 - 20
2006 - 20
1992 - 19
1991 - 19
1990 - 19
1997 - 19
1996 - 20
2000 - 20
1994 - 19
1996 - 19
2003 - 20
2003 - 20
2005 - 20
1999 - 20
2002 - 20



KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM
KTM

640 Duke 640

640 Duke 640

640 Duke 640 (> 04/2002)
640 Enduro 640 LC4-E

640 Enduro 640 LC4-E

2003 - 20
2005 - 20
1999 - 20
1999 - 20
2003 - 20



190
191
192
193
197
199
198
)00
)01
)03
104
111
)15
100
)01
102
)03
104
106
)10
)15

)08
)10

199
199
)01
)03
104
111
116
)03
104
195
196
198
199
195
196



197
198
199
)00
102
)03
104
)05
106
107
111
)18
102
)03
106
107
111

107
111
116
120

191
193
194
195
196
197
100
102
)03
104
106
)10
112
106

107
110
112



116

194
195
196
197
198
)00
102
)03
104
111

195
117
120

116

197
199
102
102
199
197
198
198
199
)01
)03
104
)10

106
111

106
)10
)15
)19



106

)08
107

111
116

191
193
195
188
)09
102
102
102
102
)03
)03
107
)03
)03
104
106
111
)00
107
193
191
192
198
102
102
195
196
)05
105
107
102
104



104
107
102
102
106



